
〔広島〕
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1 三原市 204-00 2,110 1,106 2.9 2.9 2.6 2.6 1,320 964 790 142

2 北広島町 369-00 3,316 2,792 4.5 7.3 6.7 9.3 2,587 2,655 729 137

3 竹原市 203-00 1,038 372 1.4 8.7 0.9 10.2 422 258 616 115

4 黒瀬町 402-00 1,098 574 1.5 10.2 1.4 11.6 709 501 389 74

5 東城町 602-00 1,385 1,466 1.9 12.1 3.5 15.1 1,190 1,430 195 37

6 久井町 442-00 821 825 1.1 13.2 2.0 17.0 695 800 126 24

7 本郷町 421-00 804 495 1.1 14.3 1.2 18.2 543 444 261 51

8 庄原市 210-00 2,264 2,105 3.1 17.4 5.0 23.2 1,865 2,032 399 74

9 安芸太田町 368-00 1,134 408 1.5 18.9 1.0 24.2 408 271 726 136

10 府中市 208-00 1,832 745 2.5 21.4 1.8 26.0 783 553 1,049 192

11 安芸津町 422-00 785 305 1.1 22.4 0.7 26.7 384 231 401 74

12 海田町 304-00 136 33 0.2 22.6 0.1 26.8 38 16 98 17

13 神辺町 501-00 1,602 545 2.2 24.8 1.3 28.1 686 369 916 176

14 因島市 206-00 1,025 419 1.4 26.2 1.0 29.1 513 334 512 85

15 尾道市 205-00 2,371 617 3.2 29.4 1.5 30.6 653 319 1,718 298

16 東広島市 212-00 4,600 3,253 6.2 35.6 7.8 38.3 3,406 3,018 1,194 235

17 瀬戸田町 430-00 785 800 1.1 36.6 1.9 40.2 642 775 143 25

18 江田島市 215-00 1,137 293 1.5 38.2 0.7 40.9 391 175 746 118

19 安芸高田市 214-00 4,435 3,240 6.0 44.2 7.7 48.7 3,289 3,020 1,146 219

20 福富町 405-00 522 489 0.7 44.9 1.2 49.8 439 473 83 16

21 比和町 605-00 395 428 0.5 45.4 1.0 50.8 359 422 36 6

22 河内町 408-00 835 546 1.1 46.5 1.3 52.1 607 503 228 43

23 口和町 603-00 539 574 0.7 47.3 1.4 53.5 471 561 68 13

24 蒲刈町 314-00 278 120 0.4 47.6 0.3 53.8 170 100 108 20

25 音戸町 311-00 246 45 0.3 48.0 0.1 53.9 16 8 230 37

26 高野町 604-00 484 703 0.7 48.6 1.7 55.6 446 696 38 8

27 豊町 426-00 574 440 0.8 49.4 1.0 56.6 470 422 104 18

28 御調町 441-00 962 385 1.3 50.7 0.9 57.6 499 295 463 90

29 大崎上島町 431-00 685 299 0.9 51.6 0.7 58.3 353 245 332 54

30 世羅町 462-00 2,823 2,402 3.8 55.5 5.7 64.0 2,277 2,301 546 101

31 総領町 562-00 240 110 0.3 55.8 0.3 64.3 137 92 103 18

32 倉橋町 312-00 440 156 0.6 56.4 0.4 64.6 156 112 284 44

33 神石高原町 545-00 2,163 1,378 2.9 59.3 3.3 67.9 1,485 1,248 678 130

34 府中町 302-00 48 10 0.1 59.4 0.0 67.9 9 4 39 6

35 湯来町 324-00 695 228 0.9 60.3 0.5 68.5 230 137 465 91

36 大和町 407-00 1,130 1,167 1.5 61.8 2.8 71.3 947 1,132 183 35

37 三次市 209-00 5,988 4,803 8.1 69.9 11.5 82.7 4,568 4,530 1,420 273

38 坂町 309-00 62 9 0.1 70.0 0.0 82.8 62 9

39 安浦町 423-00 630 224 0.9 70.9 0.5 83.3 298 163 332 61

40 豊浜町 425-00 281 157 0.4 71.2 0.4 83.7 225 147 56 10

41 宮島町 327-00 0.0 71.2 0.0 83.7

42 呉市 202-00 1,767 477 2.4 73.6 1.1 84.8 497 256 1,270 221

43 廿日市市 213-00 1,543 541 2.1 75.7 1.3 86.1 633 369 910 171

44 大竹市 211-00 354 104 0.5 76.2 0.2 86.3 128 65 226 39

45 広島市 100-00 6,597 1,839 8.9 85.1 4.4 90.7 2,219 1,034 4,378 805

46 福山市 207-00 7,946 2,129 10.7 95.8 5.1 95.8 1,984 1,058 5,962 1,071

47 熊野町 307-00 594 180 0.8 96.7 0.4 96.2 208 107 386 73

48 豊栄町 406-00 821 713 1.1 97.8 1.7 97.9 677 686 144 27

49 大野町 323-00 234 54 0.3 98.1 0.1 98.1 48 23 186 30

50 向島町 444-00 663 172 0.9 99.0 0.4 98.5 329 122 334 50

51 西城町 601-00 760 638 1.0 100.0 1.5 100.0 617 611 143 27

73,977 41,913


